DATA SHEET 3-Phase Filters FN3025 / FN3026
DIN-Rail EMC/RFI Filter with Minimum Leakage Current
Compact state-of-the-art filter concept
Light weight plastic enclosure design
Minimized filter leakage current
Hinged safety covers
Revolutionary embedded filter terminals
Chassis or DIN-rail mounting option

Applications including stepping motors
Semiconductor manufacturing equipment
Three-phase power supplies
Medical equipment (not patient-coupled)
Typical electrical schematic
2 3-Phase Filters Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 22. Jan 2025
Filter Rated current Typical drive Leakage current** Power loss Input/Output Weight
@ 50°C (40°C) power rating* @ 520 VAC/50 Hz @ 25°C/50 Hz connections
[A] [kW] [mA] [W] [kg]
FN 3025 HL-10-71 10 (10.7) 5.5 0.1 4.8 -71 0.52
FN 3025 HL-20-71 20 (21.4) 11 0.1 6.2 -71 0.52
FN 3025 HL-30-71 30 (32.1) 18.5 0.1 7.0 -71 0.54
FN 3025 HL-40-71 40 (43.8) 25 0.1 8.5 -71 0.63
FN 3025 HL-50-72 50 (53.5) 30 0.1 10.5 -72 0.93
FN 3025 HP-10-71 10 (10.7) 5.5 0.4 4.8 -71 0.52
FN 3025 HP-20-71 20 (21.4) 11 0.4 6.2 -71 0.52
FN 3025 HP-30-71 30 (32.1) 18.5 0.4 7.0 -71 0.54
FN 3025 HP-40-71 40 (43.8) 25 0.4 8.5 -71 0.63
FN 3025 HP-50-72 50 (53.5) 30 0.4 10.5 -72 0.93
FN 3026 HL-10-71 10 (10.7) 5.5 0.1 4.8 -71 0.56
FN 3026 HL-20-71 20 (21.4) 11 0.1 6.2 -71 0.56
FN 3026 HL-30-71 30 (32.1) 18.5 0.1 7.0 -71 0.58
FN 3026 HL-40-71 40 (43.8) 25 0.1 8.5 -71 0.74